
24 fibres OS2 9/125 µm tight buffer indoor / outdoor Dca LSZH cable
GGM FO24B9ST

Tight buffered 900 µm fibre optic cable (direct connection, without fan-out), LSZH outer jacket with Dca fire
behaviour.

Core: 9/125 µm
Glass yarns rodent protection
Attenuation:

@1310 nm: OS2 ? 0,39 dB/km
@1550 nm: OS2 ? 0,25 dB/km

Band width: @1310 nm & 1550 nm: OS2 ? 10000 MHz/km
Bending radius (mm):

Static min: 115 mm
Dynamic min: 230 mm

Maximum pulling force (N): 1500 N
Crush resistance (N): 3000 N
Nominal diameter (mm): 8,5 mm
Nominal weight (kg/km): 63 kg/km
Temperature: - 20 °C to +70 °C

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 1/1

http://www.gigamedia.net/c209477&a=GGM FO24B9ST
http://www.tcpdf.org

